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Sunday, May 28, 2023
Masters Jumpers

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Masters   8 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08003   Babs         M. Wirant       31.44                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       08004   Hazel        R. Molenaar     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12002   Fusion       M. Clark        29.48                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       12006   Scout        M. Clark        26.96                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16009   Tiffany      B. Thibodeau    29.56                0    2    0    0    10.00 1 
       16013   Kiss         A. Shyne        Absent   

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20033   Wingit       K. Wilson       28.89                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       20004   Kan Du       K. Howe         30.87                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20005   Gruff        A. Shyne        Absent   
       20006   Jaxx         K. Erskine      Absent   
       20007   Zachery      A. Crawshaw     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20014   Logic        R. Svarcas      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20015   True         A. Shyne        Absent   
       20017   Rebel        J. Johnson      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20024   Max          A. Pierre       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20026   Angel        W. Crawshaw     30.39                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       20028   Brig         J. Katzwinkel   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20029   Link         K. Diedrich     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20030   Nate         L. Kras         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20008   Magic        J. Johnson      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Sunday, May 28, 2023
Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

Distance: ____ yards  SCT: ____ seconds  Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Rafael
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12003   Tuukka       L. Thibodeau    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: ____ yards  SCT: ____ seconds  Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Rafael
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16008   River        S. Kielbasa     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16011   Eli          K. Viles        48.32                1    0    0    0    53.32 3 
       16017   Bob          M. Wirant       30.49                0    0    0    0    30.49 1 
       16019   Kraken       L. St. Aubin    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16020   Groovee      V. Duff         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16022   Cheetah      K. Wilson       27.43                0    1    0    0    32.43 2 
       16023   Penny        M. Jones        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: ____ yards  SCT: ____ seconds  Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Rafael
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20019   Rougarou     L. St. Aubin    FEO   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 0
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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    Total Combined Dogs Showing: 8
     Total Combined Dogs Absent: 0
        Total Combined Dogs FEO: 1
  Total Combined Dogs Withdrawn: 0
 Total Combined Dogs Not Scored: 0
      Total Combined Qualifiers: 0
     Combined Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday, May 28, 2023
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.30     8 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       08001   Zaya         S. Wirant       48.20                0    0    0    0    48.20 3 
       08003   Babs         M. Wirant       41.96                0    0    0    0    41.96 2 Q
       08004   Hazel        R. Molenaar     37.04                0    0    0    0    37.04 1 Q
       08005   G.I. Jane    J. Katzwinkel   FEO   
       08007   Noddy        L. Kras         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.97    12 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       12001   Chibi        M. Powers       31.98                0    0    0    0    31.98 1 Q
       12002   Fusion       M. Clark        32.97                0    1    0    0    37.97 3 Q
       12006   Scout        M. Clark        32.97                0    0    0    0    32.97 2 Q
       12009   Tiana        L. Thibodeau    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.17    20 inch  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20004   Kan Du       K. Howe         38.95                0    0    0    0    38.95 3 Q
       20007   Zachery      A. Crawshaw     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20012   Jesse        B. Fribourg     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20015   True         A. Shyne        Absent   
       20020   Sam          W. Crawshaw     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20023   Kat          K. Viles        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20024   Max          A. Pierre       55.78                0    1    0    0    60.78 5 
       20026   Angel        W. Crawshaw     35.98                0    0    0    0    35.98 1 Q
       20028   Brig         J. Katzwinkel   44.91                0    0    0    0    44.91 4 Q
       20030   Nate         L. Kras         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20033   Wingit       K. Wilson       33.29                0    1    0    0    38.29 2 Q
       20034   Roadie       M. Francis      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 19
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Qualifier Cutoff: 83.96    12 inch (P)  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       12007   Fuji         M. Powers       67.17                0    0    0    0    67.17 1 Q

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.68    16 inch (P)  Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16016   Simi         S. Wirant       52.38                0    1    0    0    57.38 3 
       16017   Bob          M. Wirant       42.01                0    0    0    0    42.01 2 Q
       16019   Kraken       L. St. Aubin    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16020   Groovee      V. Duff         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16022   Cheetah      K. Wilson       34.95                0    0    0    0    34.95 1 Q
       16023   Penny        M. Jones                     

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 1

    Total Combined Dogs Showing: 25
     Total Combined Dogs Absent: 1
        Total Combined Dogs FEO: 1
  Total Combined Dogs Withdrawn: 0
 Total Combined Dogs Not Scored: 1
      Total Combined Qualifiers: 12
     Combined Percent Qualified: 48.0%


